are prohibited U/S 13(13) of the said Act from transferring either by way of sale, lease or in any other way the aforesaid secured assets.

Loan
Account

Number(s)

HOU/RMI
R/0724/50

39939

Branch:
Mira Road 

NA

Flat No.406, Fourth
Floor, Sai Ashirwad

Apartment, Dr.
Nanasaheb

Dharmadhikari Road,
Ghansoli Gaon,
Village Gothivali,

Maharashtra,
400701.

10th
Feb
2026

Rs.14,77,434.98
(Rupees Fourteen

Lakhs Seventy
Seven Thousand

Four Hundred Thirty
Four and Ninety

Eight Paisa Only due
as on 10-02-2026.

Name of Borrower/Co-borrower Name &
Address

of 
Guaran-

tor(s)

Property(ies)
Mortgaged

Amount O/s as on
date Demand

Notice

Date of
Demand
Notice

Place: Maharashtra | Date: 17-02-2026 Sd/- Authorized Officer, PNB Housing Finance Limited

[...]

Commissioning of Accelerator Mass Spectrometry (AMS) Facility. The terms

and conditions of tender document along with other information can be

downloaded from e-tendering website of Uttarakhand Government

www.uktenders.gov.in portal from 17.02.2026. The cost of tender is Rs.

11,800/- (Eleven thousand eight hundred only) including GST. The tender

can only be applied through e-tendering procedure on the website

www.uktenders.gov.in.

Director

PUBLIC NOTICE
Notice is hereby given that 2000 Equity 
Shares bearing Certi�cates No. 164206
and distinctive No. 127280479-127282478